WATER RATES & OTHER CHARGES: EFFECTIVE 1/1/2025

WATER RATES

DESCRIPTION

RAGLAND WATER WORKS

PRICE

Residential

Small Business

Commercial

Industrial

DEPOSITS AND OTHER FEES

Renter
Home Owner
Return Check Fee

RECONNECT POLICY

15" DISCONNECT
2"° DISCONNECT
3% DISCONNECT

*AFTER 3®° DISCONNECT CUSTOMER CAN BE DENIED WATER SERVICE

Cut on/off Fee
Bore Fee
TAPPING FEES

%" Tap

1” Tap

2” Tap

Residential Garbage

Extra Can

First 2,000 Gal
All over 2,000 Gal
First 2,000 Gal
All over 2,000 Gal

First 2,000 Gal
All over 2,000 Gal

First 2,000 Gal
All over 2,000
Flat Rate

Inside City Limits & Outside

WITHIN 12 MTHS

Inside City Limits & outside

Billed Monthly

Billed Monthly

$24.86
$7.88
$47.98
$7.88

$81.00
$8.10

$108.00
$8.10

$200.00
$100.00
$30.00

$50.00
$100.00
$250.00

$30.00
$100.00

$1,200

$1,800.00
$2,800

$17.32
$5.96



